®
A    associate company
Data sheet
RE22D01_01
Issue 1, 13th January 2009
RE22 series rotary encoders
The RE22 is a compact,
high-speed rotary magnetic

RE22D01_01
NOTE: Not all combinations are valid.
RE22 ordering code
RE22  SC  04  09B   10   A  3   A  00
Output type
AC - Analogue sinusoidal 2 Vpp
BC - Analogue complementary sinusoidal
IC  - Incremental/RS422A
PC - Absolute binary parallel
SC - Absolute binary synchro - serial (SSI)
VX  - Linear voltage:
Shaft size
04 - 4 mm
Cable length
10 - 1 metre
Special requirements
00 - None
Environment
A - IP53, Aluminium body (standard)
B - IP64, Aluminium body (for body style 3 only)
C - IP68, Aluminium body (for body style 3 only)
Body style and cable exit
2 - Cylindrical body, radial cable exit
3 - Cylindrical body, axial cable exit
Connector option
A - ‘D’ type connector - 9 way
B - ‘D’ type connector - 15 way (for output type PC only)
F  - Flying lead (no connector)
Encoder part number
eg RE22SC0409B10A3A00
Resolution
09B - 512 counts or positions per rev
(one sine/cosine wave per revolution – for output types AC and BC)
IC and SC only
Decimal
D32 - 320	 D80 - 800	 2D0 - 2,000
D40 - 400	 1D0 - 1,000
D50 - 500	 1D6 - 1,600
Binary
09B - 512	 11B - 2,048	 13B - 8,192
10B - 1,024	 12B - 4,096
Linear voltage output 0 V to 5 V, supply 5 V DC
360° 180° 90° 45°
CW VA VB VC VD
CCW VE VF VG VH
®
RLS merilna tehnika d.o.o.
Cesta II. grupe odredov 25
SI-1261 Ljubljana - Dobrunje
Slovenia
T: +386 1 5272100
F: +386 1 5272129
E: mail@rls.si
Head office
Australia
T +61 3 9521 0922
E australia@renishaw.com
Austria
T +43 2236 379790
E austria@renishaw.com
Brazil
T +55 11 4195 2866
E brazil@renishaw.com
Canada
T +1 905 828 0104
E canada@renishaw.com
The People’s Republic of China
T +86 10 8448 5306
E beijing@renishaw.com
Czech Republic
T +420 5 4821 6553
E czech@renishaw.com